Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 556-00231

OEM products ensure 100 percent compatibility and the longest service
life.
Hard-shell case protects printer from debris and impact during transport.

TT230 Printer Series Carry Case, 15.25" x 12.13" x 10", 1.5" Convoluted Foam Interior, Black, 1/pkg

Article Number 556-00231

Type CASE230SM

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per EA

Product Description OEM accessories are specifically designed for use with TT230 Series

thermal transfer printers. The carrying case is perfect for protecting
your printer during transport or storage. For guaranteed performance
and warranty protection, use only the HellermannTyton parts and
accessories designed for your printer.

Short Description TT230 Printer Series Carry Case, 15.25" x 12.13" x 10", 1.5"
Convoluted Foam Interior, Black, 1/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Technical Description

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

CASE230SM-PL-BK

Carrying Case, 15.25" X 12.13" X 10", 1.5" convoluted foam interior,
Black

12.14

308.35

15.25

308.1

1.0

25.40

387.35

Plastic (PL)

PL

+40°F to +104°F (+4°C to +40°C)

Yes

Yes



Package Quantity (Imperial) 1

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 8443913000
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